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Teachers 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL 
Abdulkareem Sidiquat sabdulkareem@schools.nyc.gov

Akindayo John jakindayo@schools.nyc.gov

Alessandri Luz lalessa@schools.nyc.gov

Altiere Joseph jaltiere@schools.nyc.gov

Arnoth Katelyn karnoth@schools.nyc.gov

Babiarz Jennifer jbabiarz@schools.nyc.gov

Bachan Taramattie tbachan@schools.nyc.gov

Banno Erika ecostello@schools.nyc.gov

Barnette Alexis abarnette2@schools.nyc.gov

Barrella Andre abarrella@schools.nyc.gov

Bornico Deanna dbornico@schools.nyc.gov

Brady Kristen kbrady5@schools.nyc.gov

Brazel Gerald gbrazel3@schools.nyc.gov

Brownworth Brian bbrownworth@schools.nyc.gov

Chang John jchang15@schools.nyc.gov

Cojocaru Vlad vcojocaru@schools.nyc.gov

Cooper Nabia ncooper11@schools.nyc.gov

Courtney Kathleen kcourtney2@schools.nyc.gov

Cunningham Sean scunningham9@schools.nyc.gov

DeCelestino Blaze bdecele@schools.nyc.gov

Del Prete Kathryn kdelprete@schools.nyc.gov

Delise James jdelise@schools.nyc.gov

Dempsey Danny ddempsey7@schools.nyc.gov

Dey Jannelle jdey5@schools.nyc.gov

mailto:jaltiere@schools.nyc.gov


Dimino Laura ldimino@schools.nyc.gov

Dong Danhui ddong@schools.nyc.gov

Douglas Trecina tdouglas5@schools.nyc.gov

Dreckett-Richards Xanaa xdreckettrichar@schools.nyc.gov

Dreyer Heather hdreyer@schools.nyc.gov

Edwards Maeghan medwards23@schools.nyc.gov

Engelbert Robert rengelbert@schools.nyc.gov

Exilhomme Stanne sexilhomme@schools.nyc.gov

Fernandez Rosaline rfernandez17@schools.nyc.gov

Fisher-Gordon Vannette vfishergordon@schools.nyc.gov

Fitzgerald Danni dfitzgerald3@schools.nyc.gov

Fontaine Kayla kfontaine5@schools.nyc.gov

Fordyce Akwesi afordyce2@schools.nyc.gov

Fordyce Samanta sfordyce@schools.nyc.gov

Friedman Allison afriedman8@schools.nyc.gov

Fuentes Fatima ffuentes3@schools.nyc.gov

Gavadia Laura lgavidia@schools.nyc.gov

Gandolfo Carmela cgandolfo2@schools.nyc.gov

Gentile Courtney cgentile7@schools.nyc.gov

Gibbs Jalin jgibbs8@schools.nyc.gov

Graber Michael mgraber@schools.nyc.gov

Hernandez Marissa mhernandez139@schools.nyc.gov

Imbrogno Matt mimbrogno@schools.nyc.gov

Kennedy Michael mkennedy8@schools.nyc.gov

Klein Erin eklein11@schools.nyc.gov

Klein Rochelle rklein18@schools.nyc.gov

Klochkoff Alexandra aklochkoff@schools.nyc.gov

Laczynski Edward elaczynski@schools.nyc.gov

Leahy Cathleen cleahy2@schools.nyc.gov

Levine Justin jlevine23@schools.nyc.gov



Lizzi Keith klizzi@schools.nyc.gov

Maher Kim kmaher@schools.nyc.gov

Malloy Annette amalloy@schools.nyc.gov

Mangieri John jmangieri@schools.nyc.gov

Manne-Hoh Cheryl cmanne@schools.nyc.gov

Mannion Barbara bmannion@schools.nyc.gov

Manzi Robert rmanzi2@schools.nyc.gov

Marley Norah nmarley@schools.nyc.gov

McGoldrick Kathleen kmcgoldrick3@schools.nyc.gov

Mihlston Laura lmihlstin@schools.nyc.gov

McLean Joan jmclean9@schools.nyc.gov

McNulty Margaret mmcnulty@schools.nyc.gov

Messieha Wessam wmesieha@schools.nyc.gov

Mohamed Patrick pmohamed@schools.nyc.gov

Mohamed Saly smohamed7@schools.nyc.gov

Ofori Monica mofori@schools.nyc.gov

Palmer Robert rpalmer6@schools.nyc.gov

Penteck Maura mpenteck@schools.nyc.gov

Perez Jasmine jperez161@schools.nyc.gov

Piccone Marie mpiccione2@schools.nyc.gov

Puryear Lynda lpuryear@schools.nyc.gov

Rath Kristen krath@schools.nyc.gov

Raju Vasu vraju@schools.nyc.gov

Raynor Danielle draynor2@schools.nyc.gov

Richardson Tasha trichardson16@schools.nyc.gov

Rosselli-Dabool Ornella orossellidabool@schools.nyc.gov

Sadiku- Azemi Suela ssadikuazemi@schools.nyc.gov

Scott Keith kscott30@schools.nyc.gov

Seraphin Palmyre pseraphin@schools.nyc.gov

Shein Tammy tshein@schools.nyc.gov

mailto:orossellidabool@schools.nyc.gov


Sims Sherita ssims2@schools.nyc.gov

Singh Kavita ksingh22@schools.nyc.gov

Sistrunk Irma isistrunk@schools.nyc.gov

Sklar Elizabeth esklar3@schools.nyc.gov

Soloman Ilana isolomon@schools.nyc.gov

Staples Jami jstaples@schools.nyc.gov

St. Juste Myrtha mstjust@schools.nyc.gov

Supple Michael msupple@schools.nyc.gov

Terzi Mary mterzi@schools.nyc.gov

Toyo Prelas ptoyo@schools.nyc.gov

Vallejo Cheryl cvallejo@schools.nyc.gov

Wettstein Andrew awettst@schools.nyc.gov


